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
sugar bush, not far to
country club for the
golfer $73,500 (D495)
CALLOR WRITE
FOR FREE LISTS
ERA-Homestead Realty
168 W. Main St.
Westfield, PA 16950

barns, 64 tie stalls, large Cumberland County
home, 130 acres. Write

P.O. Box 93, Denver, PA 2 dairy & hog farms, 80 & 97 acres, one can be
17517. sub divided
FARM MAI}KvsT:tlst oner-
ing, one of Western New
Yorl'('s !l)alrges; and most FARM & HOME REAL ESTATE
gro itable businesses. East Petersburg, PA

amily owned for 35 :
years, 124 acres, 90 717-569-3992
acres hfruit tree_sf.t bak:ry,

reenhouse, giit  shop. Sylvester Baum RonShank Harlan Keener
s;&? 333' ar o(s:: ng:atr:toa:t' Carlisle Leola Willow Street
Dave  Alexander. 717-776-3967 717-656-9456 717-464-2669

, 716-293-2562, HARRIS .

WILCOX, INC., Realtors, Broker - J. Irvin Denlinger
716-494-1880. 717-898-8962

[
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FOR SALE BY OWNER

w/2 houses,

!

'

double 6

}

¥ 167 acre northeast Pennsylvania

modern dairy farm. Mostly tillable
nearly new free
stall & dry cow facility, 4 silos
w/unloaders, automatic feeding,
totally automated
parlor, 1500 gal. bulk tank, large
new machine shed, 150 head of
cattle, some machinery included.

717-222-4432

‘0.0.0.0-0.0.0.“

LANCASTER COUNTY FARMS

Secluded by long lane, 28 acres tillable.
10 acres pasture with stream.

2Y2 story frame dwelling, 4 bedrooms
and bath. Bank barn with loose housing.
Tobacco shed & chicken house. Small
orchard to rear of home.

$152,900.00

Call for Showing:

SHEETZ REAL ESTATE
323 West Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552

717-653-1481

814/367-2222
10 AC. C , exc

quahty  throughout,
views/private, near
town Retirement?
$67 500 OR 264 AC, 3
BR rancher w/deck
views on country set
ting Views & private
$34,000 (M107, 104)
5 APARTMENT unit in
college town Full rental,
good cash flow $55,000-
Call details (M102)
TLC needed Good home
structurally Bad roof
College town, dbl lot,
good Investment
$25,000 (M1797)
200 AC hay farm, far-
mhouse, pole barn,
pleasant Reduced
$130,000 (M1792)
61 AC. mountain
retreat, views for miles,
near State Land
$26,000 (M1733)
FREE LISTS
ERA-Homestead Realty
267 S. Main St.
Mansfield, PA 16933
717/66;-%287 ‘
59 AC - partial wooded,
stupendous Vviews,
private $38,500 (W150)
FARMETTE 5 ac lovely
modern 3 BR ranch, 2
baths, bsm't, 2 car,
private Country setting
$77,500 (W149)
RETIRE WELLSBORO -
picture post-card town
w/gas lamps low taxes
etc
Older 3 BR
$19,900(W142)
Starter 2 BR
$29,000(W144)
Fine colonial/garage
$41,500(W148)
4 BR country colomal

2 sty

lg lot

$54,500(W147)
Country ranch 3 ac
$78,000(W122)
Farmhouse 52 ac,
$93,000(W1249)

MT. LOTS Very private,
wooded, 1299 ac
$9,700, 13998 Ac
$10,500 near State

Land 396 Ac - $5,300,
3 39 Ac- $4,500 (W146,
136)
BAR/RESTAURANT go-
ing business, 10 rental
rooms + apt $68,500
(W132)

FREE LISTINGS -
over 175 PROPERTIES
ERA-Homestead Realty

23E. Ave.
Welisboro, PA 16901

717/724-7161




